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78 AGRABAD C/A,(14TH FLOOR)

CHITTAGONG.

     799,524.8  249.74

2019/2020

     799,524.8  249.74

GRAND TOTAL :

NAME OF GARDENS

CHUNDEECHERRA A/C
JAGADISHPUR
CHUNDEECHERRA A/C
PARKUL
GHAZIPORE
JAGADISHPUR
KARNAFULI
KODALA
NEW DANTMARA A/C NASEHA
PARKUL
SREEBARI
TELIAP. A/C JAGADISHPUR

SUB TOTAL :

      5,583.0

      6,393.0

     43,908.5
     56,986.6
    456,231.5
     85,345.0
     21,381.0
     34,536.6
     84,447.1
      4,712.5

 211.74

 194.04

 192.76
 194.07
 277.11
 253.11
 184.88
 169.63
 224.26
 201.31

 QTY.(KGS)   AV.PRICE       QTY.(KGS)    AV.PRICE

SEASON :
           .0

           .0

      5,492.5
      1,313.0
     46,018.5
      8,995.0
      1,094.0
      3,287.9
      5,479.5

           .0

      71,680.4

      71,680.4

    .00

    .00

 190.00
 152.53
 262.13
 240.12
 165.00
 146.64
 180.46

    .00

 238.81

 238.81

UPTO DATE SALE


